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CHERRY SE NPV

ISIN: DEOOOA3CRRN9

Overview

2024/07/26 17:36:09

Price
2.485 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.54% (0.09)

DEOOOA3CRRN9
C3RY

Xetra

EUR

Technology
Stock

58 EUR
GERMANY DAX

2.395 EUR
2.645 EUR
239 EUR
2.40 EUR
2.41562 EUR
31,489
76,065.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 -

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3CRRN9&ID_NOTATION=343371546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3CRRN9&ID_NOTATION=343371546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1b1ecae5ed2735b7cdde6c8e3088c81b3461275fa7362499c4ad59f163ba093&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=817f4d23f6c6ee74d&time=1722233576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=383be3d8ccadd840d161a1c036ca126c9f15180cfb28d10eb49e135a93d251d9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1aa0db3af6ac510a3&time=1722233576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97fdf99dc0f797dc88569d5e6e3187b8ea5f9c0a0437feeddcea433c03c360f7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d12c20a27c35fecf&time=1722233576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=437f688bcb5e590347b0cb51b7b8841109b98e1a780923cf01d0b7fc525861eb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c4e61e4ac9ecfeb08&time=1722233576&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d62c03dedbe2f2b0ed5b779796e31731b81d026db3b6e89cd06b77511ac43993&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d2a0b5ff33f91637&time=1722233576&tool=RSC

CHERRY SE NPV

Details

2024/07/26 17:36:09

Price
2.485 EUR

Difference (] 3.54% (0.09)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOA3CRRN9
Symbol C3RY
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 58 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.395 EUR
High 2.645 EUR
Low 2.39 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.40 EUR
VWAP 2.41562 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,489
Trading volume 76,065.36
Number of trades 85
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.71% -39.09% -92.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.86 -1.60 -29.40
Beta 1.13 1.22 1.04

Volatility 92.85 83.80 67.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/26 17:36 2.485 EUR
Tradegate 2024/07/26 22:26 2.49 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/26 21:55 2.415 EUR
Munich 2024/07/26 08:00 2.33 EUR
Hanover 2024/07/26 08:16 2.23 EUR
Hamburg 2024/07/26 08:16 2.23 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/26 09:28 2.335 EUR

Duesseldorf  2024/07/26 19:31 2.40 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/26 08:02 2.325 EUR

2.408 EUR (14,274
2.437 EUR (18,533
2.244 EUR (44,539
3.031 EUR (42,204
3.780 EUR (2024/01/18
1.538 EUR (2024/04/02
5.700 EUR (2023/08/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.538 EUR (2024/04/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.08
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343371546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343126937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683041

CHERRY SE NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CHERRY SE

Rosental 7, Mindspace - 80331 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-175-1971-503

Fax: +49-9643-2061-900

E-mail: info@cherry.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Chairman of Managing Board
Kaltner

Mathias Member of Executive

Dahn Committee

Udo Streller Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marcel Stolk
Charlotte
Hovmand Johs
Dino Sawaya
Heather L. Faust

James P. Burns

Steven M.
Greenberg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@cherry.de
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